
LM BW 2014 10. u. 11.05.2014 Dnf = did not finish

ZG4  Einzelwertung
42136 Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2

Nr. Nachname Vorname M-Nr. SLG Team 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 Ringe

1 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 7 3 10 117

2 Schuler,Björn 47832 SLG Engstlatt 4 5 1 10 113

3 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 8 1 1 6 4 113

4 Roth,Marc 4.132 SLG Bruchsal 8 2 7 1 2 113

5 Hess,Ronald 7266 SLG Bruchsal 7 1 2 7 3 112

6 Klöhn,Sebastian 47827 SLG Engstlatt 7 3 5 5 112

7 Schwegler,Klaus 28136 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 6 4 5 5 111

8 Bühner,Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 1 4 6 7 2 1 110

9 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 1 4 5 1 7 2 1 109

10 Bopp,Roland 20011 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 6 3 1 4 6 109

11 Eisenmann,Margit Maria 45209 SLG Stebbach 1 6 4 4 5 1 109

12 Eisenmann,Bernd 43491 SLG Stebbach 1 6 2 1 1 5 5 108

13 Rauch,Marc 10484 SLG Hilsenhain 1 6 1 3 6 3 1 107

14 Martsch,Erich 3152 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4 5 1 4 4 2 105

15 Pfitzenmaier,Jörg 41694 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 6 2 2 4 3 3 105

16 Seifried,Andreas 33448 Einzelmitglied 3 6 1 4 3 3 103

17 Mende,Dieter 7.267 SLG Bruchsal 3 4 3 3 5 2 101

18 Kaiser,Markus 22999 SLG Stebbach 2 1 8 1 4 2 4 100

19 Kleiner,Michael 43866 SLG Stebbach 2 1 8 1 3 4 3 100

20 Knopf,Andreas 46397 SLG Hilsenhain 1 2 7 1 1 7 2 100

21 Leimer,Rainer 40014 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 5 3 2 3 1 6 100

22 Kettenmann,Werner 36926 SLG Reihen 5 3 2 2 5 2 1 100

23 Kreisel,Bernhard 9914 SLG Remseck e.V. 6 3 1 2 2 5 1 100

24 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 3 5 2 2 4 4 99

25 Selfslag,Chris 48874 SLG Karlsdorf 3 6 1 1 5 3 1 98

26 Preuninger,Andreas 45812 SLG Neckartal 2 5 2 1 4 2 4 97

27 Mayer,Robert 43295 SLG Pforzheim 04 5 4 1 4 5 1 96

28 Bopp,Michael 41949 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 1 6 2 1 2 7 1 95

29 Pfingstag,Maik 41003 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2 4 3 1 4 2 2 2 95

30 Simon,Wolfgang 43135 SLG Hilsenhain 1 5 2 2 1 3 2 4 1 95

31 Lutz,Andreas Robert 30771 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 1 5 1 3 3 4 3 94

32 Hirth,Rene 47358 SLG Neckartal 2 1 6 1 2 5 3 93

33 Bach,Uwe-Karl 37759 SLG Crailsheim 3 1 4 2 4 3 1 1 1 93

34 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 5 3 1 2 4 3 1 93

35 Holbach Martin 43292 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 1 93

36 Schlötterer,Michael 14585 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 1 6 3 3 2 2 3 93

37 Häfner,Jochen 44028 SLG Crailsheim 3 5 1 1 2 7 1 91

38 Klock,Jürgen 32037 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 1 6 1 2 1 4 4 1 91

39 Eisenmann,Thomas 45141 SLG Stebbach 1 3 4 3 3 5 2 91

40 Lauer,Frank 45152 SLG Hilsenhain 1 2 4 3 1 5 1 1 1 2 89



41 Engel,Kurt 27961 SLG Remseck e.V. 1 5 4 1 4 2 2 1 89

42 Stemmer,Uwe 13970 SLG Stebbach 1 1 4 4 1 2 2 3 3 88

43 Böhm,Nadine 49239 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3 5 2 2 4 2 2 87

44 Storrer,Friedrich 3791 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 2 1 87

45 Ensinger,Thomas 41164 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 2 2 3 3 1 3 4 2 86

46 Heil,Manfred 47280 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 1 3 3 1 2 3 3 4 85

47 Bräuning,Mathias 29504 SLG RK Nürtingen 1 2 5 1 1 2 2 6 85

48 Bendiks,Ralf 42.136 SLG Region Heilbronn 1 2 4 3 1 3 5 1 85

49 Barth,Klaus 45427 SLG Crailsheim 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 4 2 85

50 Bühner,Margarete 25964 SLG Rosenfeld 1 1 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 1 85

51 Janiszewski,Jörg 42970 SLG Rosenfeld 1 2 1 4 2 1 3 5 1 1 84

52 Stemmer,Mark 37454 SLG Stebbach 2 2 3 2 2 1 3 7 84

53 Klee,Christoph 42889 SLG Uhlberg 1 3 3 3 1 3 4 1 1 84

54 Koch,Alexander 46740 SLG PPC Ulm 5 4 1 3 4 3 84

55 Beetz,Joachim 34615 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 2 1 5 2 1 2 4 2 1 83

56 Gutting,Thorsten 43064 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 4 3 1 1 5 4 82

57 Reichel,Franz Walter 30770 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 81

58 Seitzer,Patrick 39830 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 81

59 Hirth,Thorsten 47304 SLG Neckartal 2 1 3 3 1 2 3 2 2 1 79

60 Rupp,Steve 48856 SLG Karlsdorf 4 3 3 3 2 4 1 78

61 Mayer,Rainer 18581 SLG Pforzheim 04 2 3 3 1 2 4 3 77

62 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 2 3 3 1 1 2 4 2 1 77

63 Abel,George-William 47808 SLG Crailsheim 3 4 1 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 76

64 Mews,Wolfgang 39998 SLG Region Heilbronn 4 3 1 1 1 3 2 5 75

65 Kockskämper,Thomas 39679 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 1 1 5 1 1 4 4 2 74

66 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 1 2 2 5 1 2 4 3 70

67 Croonen,Manfred 27467 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 2 3 1 3 1 1 3 2 3 1 69

68 Eck,Ludwig-Peter 46650 SLG Neckartal 2 3 4 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 68

69 Klee,Wolfgang 20020 SLG Uhlberg 3 6 1 2 3 3 2 67

70 Pfäffle,Heinz Karl 32999 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2 1 1 3 3 3 1 4 2 65

71 Vorbrugg,Gregor 32181 SLG RK Nürtingen 2 2 5 1 1 3 4 1 1 64

72 Dietz,Hans-Jürgen 40568 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 5 3 1 3 2 1 4 61

73 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 3 2 60

74 Zipperle,Ralf 46665 SLG Region Heilbronn 1 1 1 1 4 2 4 3 3 58

75 Giannikopoulos,Tassi 38034 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 3 1 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 56

76 Rich,Klaus 33551 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 1 8 3 3 1 2 1 42



LM BW 2014 10. u. 11.05.2014

ZG4 Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Engstlatt 0 338 Schuler,Björn

Stank,Bernd

Klöhn,Sebastian

Paal,Friedrich

2 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 0 327 Holder,Helmut

Martsch,Erich

Pfitzenmaier,Jörg

3 SLG Bruchsal 0 326 Roth,Marc

Hess,Ronald

Mende,Dieter

4 SLG Stebbach 1 308 Eisenmann,Margit Maria

Eisenmann,Bernd

Eisenmann,Thomas

Stemmer,Uwe

5 SLG Rosenfeld 1 304 Bühner,Marcel

Bühner,Horst

Bühner,Margarete

Janiszewski,Jörg

6 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 0 304 Bopp,Roland

Leimer,Rainer

Bopp,Michael

Lutz,Andreas Robert

7 SLG Hilsenhain 1 302 Rauch,Marc

Knopf,Andreas

Simon,Wolfgang

Lauer,Frank

8 SLG Stebbach 2 284 Kaiser,Markus

Kleiner,Michael

Stemmer,Mark

9 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 0 271 Holbach Martin

Schlötterer,Michael

Heil,Manfred

Beetz,Joachim

10 SLG Neckartal 0 269 Preuninger,Andreas

Hirth,Rene

Hirth,Thorsten

Eck,Ludwig-Peter



LM BW 2014 10. u. 11.05.2014

ZG4-mod Einzelwertung

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2

Nr. Nachname VornameM-Nr. SLG Team 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 Ringe

1 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 6 2 2 6 4 110

2 Eisenmann,Thomas 45141 SLG Stebbach 1 4 4 2 7 2 1 108

3 Eisenmann,Bernd 43491 SLG Stebbach 1 6 3 1 3 3 4 104

4 Bühner,Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 4 3 2 1 5 3 2 103

5 Pfitzenmaier,Jörg 41694 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3 6 1 2 6 2 102

6 Ensinger,Thomas 41164 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 5 3 2 2 5 3 102

7 Seifried,Andreas 33448 Einzelmitglied 3 6 1 4 2 4 101

8 Stemmer,Uwe 13.970 SLG Stebbach 1 2 2 6 4 4 2 98

9 Struch,Manfred 42277 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 4 4 1 3 5 1 1 95

10 Faulhaber,Thomas 37.471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 4 4 1 1 5 3 1 91

11 Häfner,Jochen 44028 SLG Crailsheim 1 3 5 1 1 4 3 1 1 87

12 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 1 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 85

13 Bach,Uwe-Karl 37759 SLG Crailsheim 1 6 1 2 2 5 2 1 82

14 Barth,Klaus 45427 SLG Crailsheim 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 2 1 78

15 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 2 2 2 4 1 2 3 2 2 61



LM BW 2014 10. u. 11.05.2014

ZG4-mod  Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Stebbach 1 310 Eisenmann,Thomas

Eisenmann,Bernd

Stemmer,Uwe

2 SLG Crailsheim 0 247 Häfner,Jochen

Bach,Uwe-Karl

Barth,Klaus

Abel,Jürgen Uwe



LM BW 2014 10. u. 11.05.2014

ZG4 .308  Einzelwertung

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2

Nr. Nachname Vorname M-Nr. SLG Team 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 Ringe

1 Pfitzenmaier,Jörg 41694 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4 4 1 1 4 4 2 102

2 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 2 7 1 3 5 2 102

3 Häfner,Jochen 44028 SLG Crailsheim 4 4 2 2 6 1 1 101

4 Eisenmann,Bernd 43491 SLG Stebbach 3 4 2 1 3 5 2 99

5 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 4 5 2 8 98

6 Martsch,Erich 3152 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 2 6 1 6 2 2 97

7 Strassner,Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 4 4 1 1 2 3 4 1 95

8 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 4 1 3 2 1 5 4 94

9 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 3 5 2 1 4 1 4 93

10 Klöhn,Sebastian 47827 SLG Engstlatt 3 3 3 1 1 3 5 1 92

11 Colucci,Johannes 31975 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3 4 2 1 2 4 1 3 91

12 Schuler,Björn 47832 SLG Engstlatt 2 2 5 1 1 6 1 1 1 90

13 von Olnhausen,Marcel 46981 SLG Stebbach 3 2 3 2 3 1 3 3 90

14 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 1 1 80

15 Ensinger,Thomas 41164 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 2 4 3 1 1 4 3 1 1 72

16 Barth,Klaus 45427 SLG Crailsheim 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 3 4 2 71

17 Rich,Klaus 33551 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 4 2 3 1 2 2 2 4 69

18 Seitzer,Patrick 39830 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 3 1 66

19 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 2 2 3 1 2 1 3 3 1 2 65

20 Gutting,Thorsten 43064 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 58

21 Kockskämper,Thomas 39679 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3 1 3 3 1 3 2 2 2 56

22 Schultz,Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 1 2 4 2 2 2 1 3 2 52



LM BW 2014 10. u. 11.05.2014

ZG4 .308  Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 0 297 Pfitzenmaier,Jörg

Holder,Helmut

Martsch,Erich

Colucci,Johannes

2 SLG Engstlatt 0 284 Stank,Bernd

Klöhn,Sebastian

Schuler,Björn

3 SLG Crailsheim 0 265 Häfner,Jochen

Abel,Jürgen Uwe

Barth,Klaus

4 SLG Welzheimer Wald 0 241 Strassner,Jochen

Meyer,Ralf

Schultz,Horst


